Incident Date Report Number

9/28/2021

9/28/2021

9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021

9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021

9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021

9/28/2021

9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021

RMP21-007413

RMP21-007414

RMP21-007415

RMP21-007416
RMP21-007417

RMP21-007418
RMP21-007418

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

5710 HIGHLAND DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM
GROVE RD

4724 ARBOR DR
1901 GOLF RD
4710 ARBOR DR
2900 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
5600 ASTOR LN

2700 HAWK LN

1445 HICKS RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:3927
WALNUT CT

1321 GOLF RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3701 BERDNICK ST
3701 BERDNICK ST
1801 ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

Location Name
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
COM ED

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CROSSROADS 3
SARATOGA APTS

WINGS SHELTER DO NOT SAY

PANERA BREAD
KIMBALL HILL PARK
VILLAGE HALL
SUBURBAN ACCENTS
SUBURBAN ACCENTS
FIFTH THIRD BANK

Incident
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

STATION REPORT
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
911 INFO CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
INFO

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/29/2021 7:05:56 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/28/2021 RMP21-007419 KIR 53 TRAFFIC STOP
9/28/2021 LAT: <42.100338> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

<-88.030636>
9/28/2021 RMP21-007420 APPROX LOC: 3505 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL RD
9/28/2021 RMP21-007421 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021 RMP21-007422 4010 WALNUT CT HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021 RMP21-007423 3704 JAY LN STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
9/28/2021 RMP21-007424 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS CHECK FOR WELL BEING
9/28/2021 RMP21-007425 600 HICKS RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/28/2021 RMP21-007426 NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021 RMP21-007427 4506 MAGNOLIA DR STATION REPORT
9/28/2021 RMP21-007428 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021 RMP21-007429 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE = REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021 RMP21-007430 2502 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
9/28/2021 RMP21-007431 2600 ST JAMES ST NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021 RMP21-007432 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021 3202 PEACOCK LN AMBULANCE CALL
9/28/2021 3202 PEACOCK LN 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021 RMP21-007433 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021 RMP21-007434 4023 ALGONQUIN RD BOOST MOBILE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021 RMP21-007435 3006 MARTIN LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH ARREST
9/28/2021 1901 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

9/29/2021 7:05:56 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/28/2021 RMP21-007436 APPROX LOC: 2471 TRAFFIC STOP
BENTON ST
9/28/2021 800 ROHLWING RD HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
9/28/2021 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY AMBULANCE CALL
9/28/2021 800 ROHLWING RD HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

9/29/2021 7:05:56 AM



