



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/28/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		5710 HIGHLAND DR		911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	<b>RMP21-007413</b>	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021		APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		2900 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/28/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	<b>RMP21-007414</b>	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/28/2021		2700 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/28/2021		1445 HICKS RD	WINGS SHELTER DO NOT SAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/28/2021	<b>RMP21-007415</b>	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/28/2021		APPROX LOC:3927 WALNUT CT		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	<b>RMP21-007416</b>	1321 GOLF RD	PANERA BREAD	STATION REPORT	
9/28/2021	<b>RMP21-007417</b>	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	VILLAGE HALL	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	<b>RMP21-007418</b>	3701 BERDNICK ST	SUBURBAN ACCENTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	<b>RMP21-007418</b>	3701 BERDNICK ST	SUBURBAN ACCENTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/28/2021		1801 ALGONQUIN RD	FIFTH THIRD BANK	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/28/2021	RMP21-007419	KIR 53		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/28/2021		LAT: <42.100338> LONG: <-88.030636>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007420	APPROX LOC: 3505 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/28/2021	RMP21-007421	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007422	4010 WALNUT CT		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021	RMP21-007423	3704 JAY LN		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/28/2021	RMP21-007424	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
9/28/2021	RMP21-007425	600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/28/2021	RMP21-007426	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021	RMP21-007427	4506 MAGNOLIA DR		STATION REPORT	
9/28/2021	RMP21-007428	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007429	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/28/2021	RMP21-007430	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007431	2600 ST JAMES ST		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007432	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021		3202 PEACOCK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/28/2021		3202 PEACOCK LN		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007433	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007434	4023 ALGONQUIN RD	BOOST MOBILE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/28/2021	RMP21-007435	3006 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/28/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/28/2021	RMP21-007436	APPROX LOC: 2471 BENTON ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/28/2021		800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/28/2021		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/28/2021		800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	